FACT SHEET #4
Revised, October 1999
Cornell University Program on
Breast Cancer and Environmental Risk Factors
in New York State (BCERF)
Institute for Comparative and Environmental Toxicology Cornell Center for the Environment
Reducing Pesticide Exposure in the Home and Garden:
Alternatives and Proper and Legal Use Resource Sheet

Brochures
♦ Home and Garden Pesticides: Questions and Answers about Safety and Alternatives, February 1996
Ordering Information
Publications are free. Call 1-800-771-7755. This brochure and others are also available on the website:
PUBLICATIONS OF THE US ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY
(EPA), OFFICE OF PESTICIDE PROGRAMS (OPP)
Fact Sheets
♦ What is a Pesticide?  OPP# 7502C, February 1997
♦ Using Insect Repellents Safely  EPA# 735-F-93-052R, February 1996 (Also available in Spanish: Manejo Seguro De
Repelentes De Insectos, EPA# 735-F-96-002, February 1997)
♦ Pesticides and Child Safety, EPA# 735-F-93-050, April 1997 (Also available in Spanish: Almacenamiento de Pesticidas
Y La Seguridad De Los Ninos, EPA# 735-F-96-002, February 1997)
♦ Ten Tips To Protect Children From Pesticide And Lead Poisonings Around The Home (in English and Spanish
together), EPA# 735-F-97-001, March 1997*
♦ Home Gardening and Home Garden Companion Planting,  Earth Day 1990**
Booklets
♦ Citizen’s Guide to Pest Control and Pesticide Safety, 49 pp., EPA# 730-K-95-001, September 1995
♦ Healthy Lawn, Healthy Environment, 18 pp., EPA# 700-K-92-005, June 1992*
♦ Pest Control in the School Environment: Adopting Integrated Pest Management, 43 pp. EPA# 735-F-93-012,
August 1993*
 *  Available by phone, not on website
** Call Public Affairs (212) 637-3665, not in EPA database
FACT SHEET #4